
 
 LECTOR SCHEDULE – March 9/10 through May 4/5, 2019  (not including Easter Sunday) 

March 9/10 
5:00 

Janet Loehr 

Mike Montesanto  

 

 

8:00  

Angela La Giglia  

Nilo DeLeon 

 

9:30  

Kathy Holland 

Sonia DaSilva 

 

11:00  

Grace O Connor  

Diane Bronkhurst 

 

12:30  

Candice Agoglia 

Maria Lucie 

 

March 16/17 
5:00  

Phil Campisi  

Anne Kerrigan 

 

 

8:00 

Greg Baltrusitis  

Jean Ann Gottsch 

 

 

9:30  

Toniann Mattel 

Roland Razon 

11:00  

Lila Schmitt 

Jerry Esposito 

12:30 

Joseph Zito 

John Radosti 

 

March 23/24 

March 30/31 
5:00  

Mike Montesanto 

S. Kathleen Carberry 

 

8:00  

Martha Carlin 

Angela La Giglia  

 

 

9:30  

S. Marie Ross 

Jackie Wilson 

11:00 

Grace O Connor 

Carl Franckowski 

 

12:30 

Candice Agoglia 

Alex Carlin 

 
 
 

5:00   

Tom, Michelle Keogh 

 

 

8:00   

Jackie Wilson 

Kathleen Wichelns 

 

 

9:30  

Sonia DaSilva 

Martha Carlin 

 

11:00   

Dottie Perdue 

Carl Franckowski 

 

12:30  

Elynne Kane 

 Joe Zito 

 



 
April 6/7 
5:00  

Roland Razon 

Anne Kerrigan 

 

8:00  

Jackie Wilson  

Jean Ann Gottsch 

 

 

9:30 

Kathy Holland  

Toniann Mattel 

 

11:00  

Dottie Perdue 

Jim McMahon 

12:30  

John Radosti 

Ann DeGuardi 

April 13/14 
5:00  

Tom, Michelle Keogh 

 

8:00  

Kathleen Wichelns  

Nilo DeLeon 

 

 

 

9:30 

Roland Razon 

S. Marie Ross 

11:00  

Diane Bronkhurst 

Lila Schmitt  

 

12:30  

 Marie Lucie 

 Elynne Kane 

 

 

April 27/28 
5:00  

Phil Campisi   

S. Kathleen Carberry 

 

8:00  

Jean Ann Gottsch 

Greg Baltrusitis 

 

 

9:30 

Toniann Mattel 

Angela LaGiglia 

11:00  

Jerry Esposito 

Jim McMahon 

 

12:3 

Joseph Zito 

Alex Carlin 

 

May 4/5 
5:00  

Mike Montesanto 

Janet Loehr 

 

8:00  

Martha Carlin 

Angela La Giglia  

 

 

9:30 

Dot Perdue 

Sonia Da Silva 

 

11:00  

Grace O Connor 

Carl Franckowski 

 

12:30 

Candice Agoglia 

Joseph Zito 

 

 

 

 


